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ARTS (SPOT ADMISSION MERIT LIST)

Sr Type
1 GENERAL
2 GENERAL
3 GENERAL
4 GENERAL
5 GENERAL
6 GENERAL
7 GENERAL
8 GENERAL
9 GENERAL
10 GENERAL
11 BC
12 BC
13 BC
14 EBC
15 EBC
16 EBC
17 EBC

Application ID
24UG0091032
24UG0072590
24UG0069443
24UG0062077
24UG0098525
24UG0009121
24UG0086436
24UG0000702
24UG0083736
24UG0018614
24UG0050783
24UG0081219
24UG0113415
24UG0050278
24UG0039152
24UG0080127
24UG0100736

Candidate Name
DHIRAJ KUMAR
SOM KUMAR
KOMAL KUMARI
NITISH KUMAR
DHIRAJ KUMAR YADAV
BARSHA KUMARI
SHALU KUMARI
JYOTI KUMARI
RIYA KUMARI
SHALANI KUMARI
PUSHPA KUMARI
POOJA KUMARI
ROSHAN KUMAR
SANDHYA KUMARI
AVINASH KUMAR
NIKHIL KUMAR
CHANDAN KUMAR

ECONOMICS

Father Name
15-03-2002 MANOIJ TIWARI
05-08-2007 PRAMOD SINGH
27-02-2005 RAMASHISH SINGH
05-02-2006 ARUN SINGH
05-02-2007 MITHILESH SINGH
12-02-2005 KAMLESH GOSWAMI
10-08-2006 RAJESH KUMAR
10-08-2004 CHANDRADEEP SINGH
10-09-2007 RAJESH KUMAR
07-03-2006 MANOJ SINGH
06-05-2006 KESHAV SINGH
13-02-2006 KAMLESH KUMAR
20-09-2003 MUNNA THAKUR
05-04-2006 RAJU PANDIT
01-01-2005 RAMESH SAW
12-02-2005 OMPRAKASH CHAUHAN
02-05-2006 AJAY BHAGAT



18 WBC 24UG0018864 RAGNI KUMARI 07-12-2007 RAMESH KUMAR

19 SC 24UG0086352 SURYAKANT KUMAR 10-03-2006 SADANAND PASWAN
20 SC 24UG0002818 MANTU KUMAR 03-04-2003 VIPHAN RAM

21 SC 24UG0065660 ANJALI KUMARI 06-01-2008 LATE ARVIND PRASAD
22 SC 24UG0062683 ROHIT KUMAR 13-04-2006 RANJAY RAJVANSHI

ENGLISH

Sr Type Application ID Candidate Name DOB Father Name

1 GENERAL 24UG0069578  VISHAL KUMAR 05-03-2007 MITHLESH YADAV

2 GENERAL 24UG0018766 GUDIYA RANI 30-12-2007 INDARJEET OJHA

3 GENERAL 24UG0115891 NIKHIL KUMAR 18-01-2006 ARVIND KUMAR

4 GENERAL 24UG0087896  JYOTI KUMARI 20-02-2006 BIRENDRA KUMAR

5 BC 24UG0070193  SNEHA SINHA 25-07-2007 MRITYUNJAY KUMAR

6 EBC 24UG0050609 MUSKAN KHATOON 03-02-2007 KADIR ANSARI

7 EBC 24UG0103274 NISHANT KUMAR 05-06-2007 AKASH KUMAR PANDIT
8 SC 24UG0104036  ANSHU RAJVEER 14-07-2004 SUKHRAJ SAURABH

GEOGRAPHY

Sr Type Application ID Candidate Name DOB Father Name
1 GENERAL 24UG0020438 KOMAL KUMARI 29-09-2006 SURENDRA PAL
2 GENERAL 24UG0041159 SAURABH KUMAR 10-11-2006 SUDAMA SINGH
3 GENERAL 24UG0049605 GAJALA AFRIN 31-07-2005 MD NASIR ANSARI
4 GENERAL 24UG0049158 ADITI KUMARI 01-01-2008 ARVIND MISTRI
5 GENERAL 24UG0030683 KUMAR KRISHN KANT 22-08-2006 SANTOSH KUMAR
6 GENERAL 24UG0019832 MANSHA KUMARI 08-04-2006 SATYENDRA GIRI
7 BC 24UG0005618 PRATIBHA KUMARI 15-10-2006 MADHESHWAR SINGH
8 BC 24UG0072790 SHARDA KUMARI 02-01-2007 CHANDRESH YADAV

9 EBC 24UG0064278 ERAM PRAVEEN 09-11-2006 MD KALAM



10 EBC
11 EBC
12 SC
13 SC

Type
1 GENERAL
2 GENERAL
3 GENERAL
4 BC
5 EBC
6 EBC
7 SC

Type
1 GENERAL

2 GENERAL

3 EBC
4 SC

Type

24UG0119633
24UG0070144
24UG0052930
24UG0028950

Application ID
24UG0037107
24UG0004657
24UG0002621
24UG0004020
24UG0014491
24UH0107529
24UG0026220

Application 1D
24UG0031721

24UG0074105

24UG0059327
24UG0007821

Application ID

MITHILESH KUMAR
SWATI KUMARI
SUMESH KUMAR
RUPA KUMARI

HINDI

Candidate Name
SONI KUMARI
VIKASH KUMAR
ANUSHKA KUMARI
NITISH KUMAR
SHOBHA KUMARI
SIMARAN SAGAR
PUSHPA KUMARI

HISTORY

Candidate Name
SHUBHAM KUMAR

SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR
SADAF PRAWEEN
CHANDAN KUMAR

PHILOSOPHY

Candidate Name

DOB

DOB

11-05-2006 BALINDRA SAW

28-05-2007 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH
01-01-2005 NAGRIT CHAUDHARY

02-02-2006 RUNJAY DAS

Father Name
01-01-2004 UMESH SINGH
01-01-2007 SURENDRA SINGH
05-01-2007 SANJAY SINGH
07-03-2005 SANJAY SINGH
03-05-2006 VINOD SAW
05-12-2007 MAHENDRA SAW

05-08-2007 MANOJ CHAUDHARY

Father Name
18-06-2004 VINAY YADAV

01-01-2007 ARJUN SINGH

18-02-2004 MD ASHRAF ALI
10-11-2003 UDAY PASWAN

Father Name



Sr

1 GENERAL
2 GENERAL
3 GENERAL
4 GENERAL
5BC
6 EBC
7 EBC
8 EBC
9 EWS

10 SC

11 SC

Type
1 GENERAL
2 GENERAL
3 GENERAL
4 GENERAL
5 GENERAL
6 GENERAL
7 GENERAL
8 BC
9 BC
10 EBC
11 EBC
12 EBC
13 WBC
14 SC
15 SC
16 SC

24UG0029528
24UG0103272
24UG0000776
24UG0048033
24UG0044755
24UG0077788
24UG0048145
24UG0030293
24UG0005877
24UG0107613
24UG0050156

Application ID
24UG0012269
24UG0072955
24UG0047397
24UG0023814
24UG0027480
24UG0017281
24UG0055666
24UG0055675
24UG0032983
24UG0032741
24UG0046832
24UG0071905
24UG0006726
24UG0057570
24UG0093779
24UG0093368

MANJU KUMARI
PRIYANSHU KUMAR
SUPRIYA KUMARI
HIMANSHU KUMAR
VIRJU KUMAR
SHILPI KUMARI
RANJIT KUMAR
KHUSHI KUMARI
JAYPRAKASH KUMAR
KANCHAN KUMARI
OM KUMAR

POLITICAL SCIENCE

Candidate Name
AMAN KUMAR
SURAJ KUMAR
SWEETY KUMARI
ABHAY KUMAR
MANISH KUMAR
CHANDAN KUMAR
SACHIN KUMAR
SANJIT KUMAR
SONU KUMAR
RUKSANA PARVEEN
RAVI KUMAR
CHANDAN KUMAR
ANSHU KUMARI
PIYUSH KUMAR
SACHIN KUMAR
SURAJ KUMAR

DOB

30-12-2007 ARVINDKUMAR SINGH

02-01-2004 SANJAY KUMAR RAHI
18-02-2006 SRIKANT SHARMA
12-05-2007 BINAY PRASAD
07-09-2006 SURENDRA YADAV
06-08-2004 BINDA SAW

01-01-2004 SHIVNATH CHAUDHARY

18-06-2006 SHOHRAI PRAJAPAT
03-01-2004 JAYKISHOR SHARMA
24-08-2006 SUBHASH PASWAN
27-05-2007 SUNIL KUMAR

Father Name

13-10-2006 SANTOSH PRASAD GUPTA

30-12-2006 MUKESH RAM
09-10-2007 AWADHESH PRASAD
08-07-2006 RAMJANM KUMAR
20-04-2006 KAMLESH RAM
14-11-2007 MUNA RAJAK
05-09-2007 SURENDRA SINGH
17-08-2006 JITENDRA KUMAR
01-08-2003 PRAMANAND MEHTA
29-03-2004 JAMILA KHATOON
18-02-2006 PRAMESHWAR PAL
22-06-2002 ARUN KUMAR
04-03-2006 VINAY KUMAR
10-02-2007 RAJENDRA PRASAD
17-08-2005 DAYANAND PASWAN
01-01-2007 SANJAY PASWAN



Sr

Sr

Type
1 GENERAL
2 GENERAL
3 GENERAL
4 GENERAL
5 GENERAL
6 GENERAL
7 GENERAL
8 GENERAL
9 BC
10 BC
11 EBC
12 EBC
13 EBC
14 EBC
15 WBC
16 EWS
17 SC
18 SC

Type
1 GENERAL
2 GENERAL
3 EBC

Application ID
24UG0008170
24UG0091386
24UG0005904
24UG0047618
24UG0013603
24UG0083338
24UG0074598
24UG0019137
24UG0062893
24UG0064405
24UG0028322
24UG0106688
24UG0002689
24UG0014748
24UG0080666
24UG0002229
24UG0035504
24UG0048140

Application ID
24UG0029650
24UG0107133
24UG0092746

PSYCHOLOGY

Candidate Name
BINASHANKAR KUMAR
AARIF HUSSIAN
NASIMA KHATUN
SHILPI KUMARI
ANSHU KUMARI
ANU KUMARI
SUMAN KUMARI
PAPPU KUMAR
JYOTI KUMARI
KHUSHI KUMARI
SURAJ KUMAR
RINKI KUMARI
SONAM KUMARI
SANJU KUMARI
BEAUTI KUMARI
RAULI KUMARI
VIKASH KUMAR
MANISH KUMAR

URDU

Candidate Name
LAILA KHATOON
KASHFA ASGAR
NAZNEEN ANJUM

DOB

DOB

Father Name
04-06-2004 DEVMUNI RAM
16-09-2005 ASGAR ALI
25-01-2008 ABDUL BARIK ANSARI
14-04-2005 AWADHESH KUMAR
05-08-2006 SUNIL KUMAR
06-04-2006 MANOJ RAJAK
18-02-2007 MAHAVIR CHAUDHARI
01-01-2006 FEKU RAJWANSHI
03-03-2003 PRADEEP KUMAR
30-12-2007 YOGENDRA SINGH
13-10-2006 RADHESHYAM PRAJAPATI
06-05-2005 RAMBHAJU THAKUR
01-01-2006 DHANANJAY SINGH
16-04-1999 HRIDYANAND PANDIT
01-02-2005 RANJAN YADAV
15-03-2003 DHANANJAY SHARMA
20-11-2005 VIRENDRA RAM
26-12-1998 RAMJEE PASWAN

Father Name
01-01-2007 KAMRUDDIN KHAN
01-01-2006 MD ASGAR IMAM
05-08-2007 MD ANSARUL HAQUE



4 EBC
5 EBC
6 EBC
7 EBC
8 EBC
9 EBC
10 EBC
11 EBC
12 EBC
13 EBC
14 EBC
15 EBC

SARWARI
KHATOON
24UG0027313
24UG0001976
24UG0013812
24UG0077851
24UG0002630
24UG0003276
24UG0085193
24UG0115872
24UG0049855
24UG0020756
24UG0049983

SARWARI KHATOON
SHAHINA NAZ
ROKHSAR PARWEEN
SABANA KHATUN
NIKHAT AFRIN
CHANDANI PRAVEEN
SAMMA PRAVEEN
TARANA PARVEEN
MD AFROZ

NARGIS PARVEEN
RAZIA PRAVEEN
MANISHA KUMARI

01-09-2006 MD HASNAIN ANSARI
19-10-2005 SHAHZAD ANSARI
12-04-2006 MD AKHLAKUR RAHMAN
01-01-2004 MD SAGIR ANSARI
01-01-2005 ANJUM ARA
18-03-2006 FIROZ ALAM
10-01-2006 HAIDAR ALI

28-04-2004 NASIM ANSARI
15-02-2007 PRINCE PERWEZ AHSAN
06-05-2006 MD SERAJ ANSARI
08-04-2006 ABDUL GAFOOR ANSARI
12-07-2006 NASIM ANSARI



